Z366 Series Summary
Speed up to 16,000 rpm
G-Force up to 24,325 x g
Swing Out Capacity:
 4 x 250 ml
 12 x 50 ml
 28 x 15ml
 6 x microplates

rotor. In addition to retrieving saved programs, the easy to use front panel
can adjust accel/decel rates, and change the end of run alarm tone.
Ordering Information:
Z366*  Z366 Centrifuge (without rotor), 120V
Z366-K* Z366-K Refrigerated Centrifuge (without rotor), 120V
   *115V with US Plug.  For 230V (EU Plug), please order -E.
Universal Swing Out Rotor:
Item: Z366-250
4 x 250ml Swing Out Rotor
Max Speed: 4,500 rpm / 3,780 x g
Accel: 34 sec. / Decel: 36 sec.
*Inserts sold in 2/pk.
Rotor accepts 4 inserts (2 x 2/pk.)
Inserts: Tube qty/
insert
qty./
rotor
Z366-250-A250 250ml 1 4
Z366-250-A100 100ml 1 4
Z366-250-A50 50ml conical 3 12
Z366-250-A15 15ml conical 7 28
Z366-250-A10 10ml 8 32
Z366-250-A57 5/7ml 14 56
Z366-250-LID Hermetically Sealed Lid, 2/pk 1 4
Additional Rotors:
Item: Z326-0685
6 x 85ml Angle Rotor (38°)
Max Speed: 11,000 rpm / 15,555 x g
(Z366)
Max Speed: 13,000 rpm / 21,726 x g
(Z366K)
Accel: 85  sec.  / Decel: 70 sec.*
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-85-A15R: 15ml round
Z326-85-A15: 15ml conical
Z326-85-A50R: 50ml round
Z326-85-A50: 50ml conical
Item: Z366-06250
6 x 250ml Angle Rotor (28°)
Max Speed: 8,000 rpm / 10,016 x g
Accel: 130  sec. / Decel: 92 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z366-06250-A15: 3 x 15ml conical
Z366-06250-A50R: 50ml round
Z366-06250-A50: 50ml conical
Item: Z326-0650-HS
6 x 50ml Angle Rotor (26°) Round
Max Speed: 13,000 rpm / 15,869 x g
Accel: 48 sec. / Decel: 49 sec.
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-50-A30: 30ml round
Z326-50-A15R: 15ml (conical or round)
Item: Z326-1050
10 x 50ml Angle Rotor (38°) Conical
Max Speed: 9,000 rpm /11,771 x g
(Z366)
Max Speed: 10,500 rpm /16,022 x g
(Z366-K)
Accel: 22 sec. / Decel: 23 sec.*
Inserts/Adapters
Z326-50-A30: 30ml round
Z326-50-A15: 15ml conical
Z326-50-B15:  15ml round
Z206-50-A57: 5-7ml (12-13mm)
Z206-50-A57C: Cushion for 5ml tube
*Acceleration and deceleration provided for the maximum speed of model Z366.
Z366-250-LID
Item: Z366-250-HC
4-place High Capacity Swing Out Rotor
Max Speed: 4,500 rpm / 3,735 x g
Accel: 34 sec. / Decel: 36 sec.
Inserts: Tube qty/
insert
qty./
rotor
Z366-250-B50 50ml conical 4 16
Z366-250-B15 15ml conical 10 40
Z366-250-B10 10ml 12 48
Z366-250-B57 5/7ml 14 56
Additional Rotors (Continued):
Item: Z326-2420
24 x 1.5/2.0ml Angle Rotor with